JOB OBJECTIVE: Gaffer

SELECT WORK EXPERIENCE:

Afterlife

Englishman in New York
NY, I LoveYou

Please Give

Choke

Nick an Norah’s Infinite Playlist
Day Zero

The Ten

Brooklyn to Manhattan
Life in Flight

Birds of America

Treasure Hunters

Joshua

Chapter 27

Watching The Detectives
A Crime

Stella

Christmas on Mars

Pulse

Live Free or Die

Nadine in Dateland

12 and Holding

David and Layla

The Great New Wonderful
Deep Rescue

The Punisher

Shooting Livien

50 Ways to Leave your Lover
George’s Auto

La Femme Musketeer
Battle of Shaker Heights

A Totally Minor Motion Picture
Harrison Mcauley is.....
Little Erin Merry Weather
Legalized America

Perfect Seclusion

Isabella Rico

Password

The Permanent

Windows Mobile

35mm Feature
35mm Feature
35/HD Feature
35mm Feature
35mm Feature
s35mm Feature
HD Feature
s35mm Feature
s35mm Feature
s35mm Feature
35mm Feature
HD Series
35mm Feature
35mm Feature
slomm Feature
35mm Feature
HD Series
S16mm Feature
35mm Feature
HD Feature
35mm Feature
35mm Feature
HD Feature
HD Feature
HD Feature
35mm Feature
HD Feature
35mm Feature
35mm Feature
35mm Series
35mm Feature
HD Feature
35mm Feature
S16mm Feature
S16mm Feature
35mm Feature
35mm Short
35mm Feature
S16mm Feature
35mm Series

COMMERCIAL WORK:
Galfler on over 100 commercials, shorts, industrials and video for CD-Roms Clients: AT&T, Merrill
Lynch, Eastern Mountain Sports, Maxim, Time Warner, Discovery channel, MTV, Apple, Microsoft.

TEACHING:

Location Lighting Instructor Rockport Film and Video Workshops Fall 2002 and Spring 2004

Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gaffer
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gaffer
Rigging Gaffer
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
2nd unit Gaffer
2nd unit Gaffer
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler
Gafler

Film Lighting Boston Film and Video Foundation 1999-2002

OTHER SKILLS:

Shawn Greene
617-256-0871(cell)

thegafferman@mac.com

Plum Pictures

BBC

Plum Pictures
Untitled, LLC
Choke,LLC

Sony Classic Pictures
Indalo Productions

CityLights

Brooklyn to Manhattan

Plum Pictures
Plum Pictures
NBC

ATO

PA Fade in Films
Plum Pictures
Forensic Films
Comedy Central
Warner Bros

Pulse Films

LFOD, LLC
Oxygen Network
Serenade Films
Intrinsic Value
Serenade films
Deep Rescue, LLG
Warnes Bros
Carmicheal Films
March 7 Productions
MTYV Pictures
Beneday Productions
Miramax/HBO
JetPak Productions
The Orange Room
Three Stone Pictures
Ball In Boston
Pollack Pictures
Rico Films

Scout Productions
Singularity

Michel Gondry

Electrical distribution (tie-ins), underwater lighting, car mounts & rigs, lighting effects

EDUCATION:

Associate of Arts Florida State University 1997
Film Studies (3 yrs) Boston Film and Video Foundation 1997-2000

2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
1999
2002
2008

REFERENCES AND A MORE DETAILED LIST ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



