JOB OBJECTIVE: Gaffer SELECT WORK EXPERIENCE:

Afterlife	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Plum Pictures	2009
Englishman in New York	35mm Feature	Gaffer	BBC	2008
NY, I LoveYou	35/HD Feature	Gaffer	Plum Pictures	2008
Please Give	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Untitled, LLC	2008
Choke	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Choke,LLC	2007
Nick an Norah's Infinite Playlist	s35mm Feature	Gaffer	Sony Classic Pictures	2008
Day Zero	HD Feature	Gaffer	Indalo Productions	2006
The Ten	s35mm Feature	Gaffer	CityLights	2007
Brooklyn to Manhattan	s35mm Feature	Gaffer	Brooklyn to Manhattan	2007
Life in Flight	s35mm Feature	Gaffer	Plum Pictures	2007
Birds of America	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Plum Pictures	2007
Treasure Hunters	HD Series	Gaffer	NBC	2006
Joshua	35mm Feature	Gaffer	ATO	2006
Chapter 27	35mm Feature	Gaffer	PA Fade in Films	2006
Watching The Detectives	sl6mm Feature	Gaffer	Plum Pictures	2006
A Crime	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Forensic Films	2005
Stella	HD Series	Gaffer	Comedy Central	2005
Christmas on Mars	S16mm Feature	Gaffer	Warner Bros	2005
Pulse	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Pulse Films	2005
Live Free or Die	HD Feature	Gaffer	LFOD, LLC	2003
Nadine in Dateland	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Oxygen Network	2004
12 and Holding	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Serenade Films	2004
David and Layla	HD Feature	Gaffer	Intrinsic Value	2004
The Great New Wonderful	HD Feature	Gaffer	Serenade films	2004
Deep Rescue	HD Feature	Gaffer	Deep Rescue, LLC	2003
The Punisher	35mm Feature	Rigging Gaffer	Warnes Bros	2003
Shooting Livien	HD Feature	Gaffer	Carmicheal Films	2003
50 Ways to Leave your Lover	35mm Feature	Gaffer	March 7 Productions	2003
George's Auto	35mm Feature	Gaffer	MTV Pictures	2003
La Femme Musketeer	35mm Series	2nd unit Gaffer	Beneday Productions	2003
Battle of Shaker Heights	35mm Feature	2nd unit Gaffer	Miramax/HBO	2003
A Totally Minor Motion Picture	HD Feature	Gaffer	JetPak Productions	2003
Harrison Mcauley is	35mm Feature	Gaffer	The Orange Room	2002
Little Erin Merry Weather	S16mm Feature	Gaffer	Three Stone Pictures	2002
Legalized America	S16mm Feature	Gaffer	Ball In Boston	2001
Perfect Seclusion	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Pollack Pictures	2001
Isabella Rico	35mm Short	Gaffer	Rico Films	2003
Password	35mm Feature	Gaffer	Scout Productions	1999
The Permanent	S16mm Feature	Gaffer	Singularity	2002
Windows Mobile	35mm Series	Gaffer	Michel Gondry	2002
Windows Widdie	John Sches	Ganti	whener Gonary	2000

COMMERCIAL WORK:

Gaffer on over 100 commercials, shorts, industrials and video for CD-Roms Clients: AT&T, Merrill Lynch, Eastern Mountain Sports, Maxim, Time Warner, Discovery channel, MTV, Apple, Microsoft.

TEACHING:

Location Lighting Instructor Rockport Film and Video Workshops Fall 2002 and Spring 2004 Film Lighting Boston Film and Video Foundation 1999-2002

OTHER SKILLS:

Electrical distribution (tie-ins), underwater lighting, car mounts & rigs, lighting effects

EDUCATION:

Associate of Arts Florida State University 1997 Film Studies (3 yrs) Boston Film and Video Foundation 1997-2000

REFERENCES AND A MORE DETAILED LIST ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST